Emer Casey Fun Run 2016

5km
Category Results
Male Open
Time Behind Time Behind
Pos No Name Time C.Pos O.Pos Categ Winner

1 265 John BAKER 00:18:06 1 1 +00:00:00 +00:00:00
2 4 Shayne FRANCIS 00:18:58 2 2 +00:00:52 +00:00:52
4 140 Gordon EWING 00:20:55 3 4 +00:02:49 +00:02:49
6 555 David OCONNOR 00:21:29 4 6 +00:03:23 +00:03:23
7 588 Darren HEXTER 00:21:44 5 7 +00:03:38 +00:03:38
8 37 David PAULL 00:21:58 6 8 +00:03:52 +00:03:52
9 59 Anthony SANDOW 00:22:02 7 9 +00:03:56 +00:03:56
10 238 Shamal BOTEJU 00:22:23 8 10 +00:04:17 +00:04:17
11 43  Julian BOLAND 00:22:27 9 11 +00:04:21 +00:04:21
13 118 Attila TOKAI 00:22:33 10 13 +00:04:27 +00:04:27
15 499 Eamonn SHEALY 00:23:31 11 15 +00:05:25 +00:05:25
16 279 Jarrod COWMAN 00:23:43 12 16 +00:05:37 +00:05:37
17 87 Bailey COWMAN 00:24:36 13 17 +00:06:30 +00:06:30
18 560 Mathew VEALL 00:24:37 14 18 +00:06:31 +00:06:31
19 139 Brad SALA 00:24:38 15 19 +00:06:32 +00:06:32
20 153 Dan GIBBONS 00:24:53 16 20 +00:06:47 +00:06:47
21 156 Dean POTTER 00:25:03 17 21 +00:06:57 +00:06:57
23 290 Greg BURNS 00:25:28 18 23 +00:07:22 +00:07:22
24 586 Mathew CLEARY 00:25:36 19 24 +00:07:30 +00:07:30
26 168 Danny TRUONG 00:25:48 20 26 +00:07:42 +00:07:42
27 152 Bruce FLACK 00:25:49 21 27 +00:07:43 +00:07:43
28 267 John O'SHEA 00:26:06 22 28 +00:08:00 +00:08:00
29 7 Niall KEANE 00:26:13 23 29 +00:08:07 +00:08:07
31 206 Rob KEAN 00:26:21 24 31 +00:08:15 +00:08:15
33 81 Lindsay TEMPLETON 00:26:35 25 33 +00:08:29 +00:08:29
34 147 Andrew MCHENRY 00:26:35 26 34 +00:08:29 +00:08:29
36 565 Eric HANSSEN 00:26:53 27 36 +00:08:47 +00:08:47
37 36 Meg EDWARDS 00:26:56 28 37 +00:08:50 +00:08:50
38 120 Evan HEALY 00:27:06 29 38 +00:09:00 +00:09:00
41 501 Craig SHAW 00:27:39 30 41 +00:09:33 +00:09:33
42 221 Greg TELLEY 00:27:42 31 42 +00:09:36 +00:09:36
44 57 Francis COLLINS 00:27:46 32 44 +00:09:40 +00:09:40
46 76 Steven PAULL 00:27:52 33 46 +00:09:46 +00:09:46
48 591 Fergal FITZPATRICK 00:28:09 34 48 +00:10:03 +00:10:03
51 178 Josh MARTIN 00:28:49 35 51 +00:10:43 +00:10:43
54 191 Rees HUMPHREY 00:28:58 36 54 +00:10:52 +00:10:52
55 106 Lee PROSSER 00:29:01 37 55 +00:10:55 +00:10:55
59 91 Nick COLWELL 00:29:23 38 59 +00:11:17 +00:11:17
63 539 Tony TITHERIDGE 00:29:58 39 63 +00:11:52 +00:11:52
64 542 Hayden TICHERIDGE 00:29:59 40 64 +00:11:53 +00:11:53
65 247 Gerard PILLAY 00:30:03 41 65 +00:11:57 +00:11:57
77 274 Craig MCLAVERTY 00:31:51 42 77 +00:13:45 +00:13:45
84 181 Andrew BENSON 00:32:49 43 84 +00:14:43 +00:14:43
86 541 Ryan TITHERIDGE 00:33:06 44 86 +00:15:00 +00:15:00
92 148 Robert LOUGHNANE 00:33:50 45 92 +00:15:44 +00:15:44
95 144 Mel FARLIE 00:34:04 46 95 +00:15:58 +00:15:58
96 213 Jono LA 00:34:16 47 96 +00:16:10 +00:16:10
104 243 Brent HUMPHREY 00:34:40 48 104 +00:16:34 +00:16:34
105 126 Jason BEATTIE 00:34:41 49 105 +00:16:35 +00:16:35
108 217 Ashley WILLIAMS 00:35:11 50 108 +00:17:05 +00:17:05
110 233 Paulo TANGGA 00:35:36 51 110 +00:17:30 +00:17:30
113 114 Caleb AMMANN 00:36:59 52 113 +00:18:53 +00:18:53
117 236 Kieron POTTS 00:37:20 53 117 +00:19:14 +00:19:14
123 548 Hunter FARREN 00:38:41 54 123 +00:20:35 +00:20:35
124 32 Sam HIGGINS 00:39:30 55 124 +00:21:24 +00:21:24
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Emer Casey Fun Run 2016

5km
Category Results
Male Open
Time Behind Time Behind
Pos No Name Time C.Pos O.Pos Categ Winner

128 171 David CRISTOFARO 00:40:13 56 128 +00:22:07 +00:22:07
135 231 Matthew MCKENZIE 00:43:00 57 135 +00:24:54 +00:24:54
136 115 Jake LASNITZKI 00:43:10 58 136 +00:25:04 +00:25:04
138 51 Daniel YAW 00:43:22 59 138 +00:25:16 +00:25:16
139 52 Shuai NIE 00:43:22 60 139 +00:25:16 +00:25:16
141 276 William NELSON 00:43:43 61 141 +00:25:37 +00:25:37
142 277 Jamie NELSON 00:43:45 62 142 +00:25:39 +00:25:39
143 158 Lara LASNITZKI 00:43:51 63 143 +00:25:45 +00:25:45
144 179 Jamie PENG 00:43:52 64 144 +00:25:46 +00:25:46
146 128 Garry DICKESON 00:45:28 65 146 +00:27:22 +00:27:22
149 251 Lance FRANKLIN 00:45:59 66 149 +00:27:53 +00:27:53
150 280 Samantha FRANKLIN 00:45:59 67 150 +00:27:53 +00:27:53
154 116 Darryl LASNITZKI 00:46:59 68 154 +00:28:53 +00:28:53
155 117 Ethan LASNITZKI 00:46:59 69 155 +00:28:53 +00:28:53
161 201 Dale ANDERS 00:47:41 70 161 +00:29:35 +00:29:35
165 220 Tony SHARP 00:48:26 71 165 +00:30:20 +00:30:20
166 226 Matt MAGUIRE 00:48:31 72 166 +00:30:25 +00:30:25
169 141 Lachlan MACDONALD 00:49:13 73 169 +00:31:07 +00:31:07
171 300 Cody SAVINE 00:49:23 74 171 +00:31:17 +00:31:17
172 222 Nathan SAVINE 00:49:24 75 172 +00:31:18 +00:31:18
179 289 Steve BLACKFORD 00:49:56 76 179 +00:31:50 +00:31:50
180 561 Lee PAUS 00:50:05 77 180 +00:31:59 +00:31:59
181 63 Joshua PAULL 00:50:12 78 181 +00:32:06 +00:32:06
183 62 Leigh PAULL 00:50:13 79 183 +00:32:07 +00:32:07
186 35 Luke HIGGINS 00:50:40 80 186 +00:32:34 +00:32:34
187 64 Zach RAINALDI 00:50:42 81 187 +00:32:36 +00:32:36
191 458 Levi STONE 00:50:56 82 191 +00:32:50 +00:32:50
196 235 Greg MACDONALD 00:51:25 83 196 +00:33:19 +00:33:19
203 594 Greg COOPER 00:51:58 84 203 +00:33:52 +00:33:52
204 86 Brendan PURCELL 00:52:16 85 204 +00:34:10 +00:34:10
210 11 Richard HOOTON 00:54:11 86 210 +00:36:05 +00:36:05
211 96 Chris REYNOLDS 00:54:21 87 211 +00:36:15 +00:36:15
213 204 Paul FARRER 00:54:39 88 213 +00:36:33 +00:36:33
214 211 Zayne STONE 00:54:39 89 214 +00:36:33 +00:36:33
215 39 Marc DICKESON 00:55:03 90 215 +00:36:57 +00:36:57
222 287 Blake WIRTH 00:57:24 91 222 +00:39:18 +00:39:18
238 93 Malcolm LEATHER 00:58:02 92 238 +00:39:56 +00:39:56
244 260 Justin DOWNIE 00:58:16 93 244 +00:40:10 +00:40:10
245 15 Kibunja KIARIE 00:58:46 94 245 +00:40:40 +00:40:40
246 101 Patrick MCCLUSKEY 00:58:49 95 246 +00:40:43 +00:40:43
247 569 Cauan PRATT 00:58:50 96 247 +00:40:44 +00:40:44
260 29 John MONDELLO 00:59:41 97 260 +00:41:35 +00:41:35
263 258 Shane SPITERI 00:59:47 98 263 +00:41:41 +00:41:41
265 440 Jolon REEVES 01:00:05 99 265 +00:41:59 +00:41:59
266 574 Lee HOLLODORE 01:00:18 100 266 +00:42:12 +00:42:12
272 184 Tyrone SINGLETON 01:01:22 101 272 +00:43:16 +00:43:16
280 571 Peter TOREROSA 01:02:33 102 280 +00:44:27 +00:44:27
281 187 Kyle JOHNSTON 01:02:42 103 281 +00:44:36 +00:44:36
283 75 Phil PELUSO 01:03:04 104 283 +00:44:58 +00:44:58
286 549 Michael WINTER 01:04:25 105 286 +00:46:19 +00:46:19
288 20 Blair TOURNIER 01:05:37 106 288 +00:47:31 +00:47:31
290 13 Charlie TOURNIER 01:06:38 107 290 +00:48:32 +00:48:32
291 21 Grant TOURNIER 01:06:50 108 291 +00:48:44 +00:48:44
295 98 James BUTTERWORTH 01:10:23 109 295 +00:52:17 +00:52:17
297 135 Shannon MAES 01:20:03 110 297 +01:01:57 +01:01:57
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Emer Casey Fun Run 2016

5km
Category Results

Male Open
Time Behind Time Behind
Pos No Name Time C.Pos O.Pos Categ Winner
298 298 James WALLIS 01:20:47 111 298 +01:02:41 +01:02:41
300 589 Billy SCHROEDER 01:21:23 112 300 +01:03:17 +01:03:17
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Female Open

Emer Casey Fun Run 2016

5km
Category Results

Pos

3
5
12
14
22
25
30
32
35
39
40
43
45
47
49
50
52
53
56
57
58
60
61
62
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
85
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
97
98
99
100
101
102

No

292
30
55

170

291

109

278

157
80

119

483

266

174

190

107

250

137
40
84

123
83

108

224

104
90

262

296

112

160

253

124

207
89

293

273

164

143

121

422

423

208

554
79

122
88

225

564

216

413

3

493

495

540

581
92

Name

Sophie OSULLIVAN
Niamh O'REILLY
Monette BIZZARRI
Lara ATKINSON
Amy BURNS

Claire SPIVAKOVSKY
Charlotte MCLAVERTY
Lyndal DAVIES

Kylie CLARKSON
Aine TUOHY

Una SHEALEY
Jeanette BAKER
Karen ALARCON
Tracey STOTT

Eva WOODHOUSE
Pamela EVANS
Alexandra CAMPBELL
Liezl PUA

Elise PORTER
Carmel COURNANE
Olivia COLWELL
Sarah WOODHOUSE
Ebony MAGUIRE
Shuh Fei CHIA

Em DICKESON
Eleanor TAYLOR
Dedra RANDOLPH
Anna MANCINI
Sanne HOUTER
Linda MCARDLE
Deirdre COURNANE
Liz KEAN

Isabella KELLY
Singad ROWLEY
Emily MCLAVERTY
Christina KIRSCH
Sally WEBBER

Lisa HEALY

Alysha LAMBERT
Nicole QUINN

Mabel KWOK

Sara OCONNOR
Lucy MCLEOD
Alexandra PHAN
Jarrah STOREY
Chloe MAGUIRE
Ann FRAZIER

Kate MCMILLAN
Christine BONFADINI
Finn MARTIN

Lauren NELSON
Natalie NELSON
Sandra TITHERIDGE
Susan DOHONY
Sandra BOOTH

04/06/2016 3:18:55 PM

Time Behind
Time C.Pos O.Pos Categ

00:19:32 1 3 +00:00:00
00:21:07 2 5 +00:01:35
00:22:28 3 12 +00:02:56
00:23:07 4 14 +00:03:35
00:25:28 5 22 +00:05:56
00:25:42 6 25 +00:06:10
00:26:16 7 30 +00:06:44
00:26:32 8 32 +00:07:00
00:26:41 9 35 +00:07:09
00:27:09 10 39 +00:07:37
00:27:09 11 40 +00:07:37
00:27:43 12 43 +00:08:11
00:27:51 13 45 +00:08:19
00:28:03 14 47 +00:08:31
00:28:12 15 49 +00:08:40
00:28:13 16 50 +00:08:41
00:28:56 17 52 +00:09:24
00:28:58 18 53 +00:09:26
00:29:10 19 56 +00:09:38
00:29:20 20 57 +00:09:48
00:29:23 21 58 +00:09:51
00:29:31 22 60 +00:09:59
00:29:45 23 61 +00:10:13
00:29:52 24 62 +00:10:20
00:30:15 25 66 +00:10:43
00:30:17 26 67 +00:10:45
00:30:25 27 68 +00:10:53
00:30:30 28 69 +00:10:58
00:30:58 29 70 +00:11:26
00:31:13 30 71 +00:11:41
00:31:24 31 72 +00:11:52
00:31:27 32 73 +00:11:55
00:31:36 33 74 +00:12:04
00:31:38 34 75 +00:12:06
00:31:50 35 76 +00:12:18
00:32:14 36 78 +00:12:42
00:32:19 37 79 +00:12:47
00:32:36 38 80 +00:13:04
00:32:38 39 81 +00:13:06
00:32:38 40 82 +00:13:06
00:32:43 41 83 +00:13:11
00:33:00 42 85 +00:13:28
00:33:10 43 87 +00:13:38
00:33:17 44 88 +00:13:45
00:33:26 45 89 +00:13:54
00:33:32 46 90 +00:14:00
00:33:39 47 91 +00:14:07
00:33:57 48 93 +00:14:25
00:34:02 49 94 +00:14:30
00:34:17 50 97 +00:14:45
00:34:17 51 98 +00:14:45
00:34:17 52 99 +00:14:45
00:34:23 53 100 +00:14:51
00:34:29 54 101 +00:14:57
00:34:36 55 102 +00:15:04

Time Behind
Winner
+00:01:26
+00:03:01
+00:04:22
+00:05:01
+00:07:22
+00:07:36
+00:08:10
+00:08:26
+00:08:35
+00:09:03
+00:09:03
+00:09:37
+00:09:45
+00:09:57
+00:10:06
+00:10:07
+00:10:50
+00:10:52
+00:11:04
+00:11:14
+00:11:17
+00:11:25
+00:11:39
+00:11:46
+00:12:09
+00:12:11
+00:12:19
+00:12:24
+00:12:52
+00:13:07
+00:13:18
+00:13:21
+00:13:30
+00:13:32
+00:13:44
+00:14:08
+00:14:13
+00:14:30
+00:14:32
+00:14:32
+00:14:37
+00:14:54
+00:15:04
+00:15:11
+00:15:20
+00:15:26
+00:15:33
+00:15:51
+00:15:56
+00:16:11
+00:16:11
+00:16:11
+00:16:17
+00:16:23
+00:16:30
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Female Open

5km

Category Results

Emer Casey Fun Run 2016

Pos

103
106
107
109
111
112
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
122
125
126
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
137
140
145
147
148
151
152
153
156
157
158
159
160
162
163
164
167
168
170
173
174
175
176
177
178
182
184
185
188
189
190
192

No

546
182
461
275
590
134
111
175
230
72
281
261
110
192
167
215
12
172
154
155
212
209
125
49
45
214
71
73
246
61
272
295
193
74
105
66
252
8
9
227
163
232
240
592
138
129
142
285
582
127
547
282
254
283
268

Name

Catherine MURPHY
Shaye SCOTNEY
Sarah WILLIAMSON
Kathy PURCELL
Shauna MOORE
Amy BOSWORTH
Jenn TICKNER
Maria ALARCON
Marie PAPILLION
Jenna PIERONCZIK
Vivian KY

Leeanne BOYSON
Bek FEWKES

Tai HUMPHREY
Nina MUSUMECI
Lucy NICHOLSON
Holleigh MANN

Lisa FENG

Kylie GIBBONS
Ashleigh FLACK
Linda FENG

Marina JORDAN
Ruth MULHERN
Sherly MARDIANA
Fiona LE

My-Duyen NGUYEN
Liz COGHLAN

Della HARRIS

Kylie SWEETMAN

Samantha SCHUBERT
Natasha VINCENT-SMITH

Kirsten BONDS
Ana DA SILVA
Julie HAINING
Leah GEE

Julie HAINING
Karen GIBBONS
Kristin HOY

Emma HOY

Kara MAGUIRE
Bev LANG

Sarah ROBERTS
Amie ANDERS
Shae CARTLEDGE
Olivia OFFICER
Deb DICKESON
Kate DICKESON
Vesna WIRTH
Margarer RYAN
Renee SAVINE
Eden FARREN
Joanne WICKENS
Sharron MATTHEWS
Lynne BENNETT
Genevieve STONE

04/06/2016 3:18:55 PM

Time
00:34:37
00:34:49
00:34:55
00:35:17
00:35:39
00:36:57
00:37:00
00:37:11
00:37:14
00:37:28
00:38:29
00:38:32
00:38:41
00:38:41
00:39:37
00:39:59
00:40:10
00:40:13
00:40:28
00:40:28
00:40:38
00:41:12
00:41:18
00:43:22
00:43:28
00:43:52
00:45:34
00:45:34
00:46:22
00:46:42
00:46:50
00:47:03
00:47:09
00:47:13
00:47:24
00:47:27
00:48:03
00:48:14
00:48:14
00:48:31
00:48:44
00:49:14
00:49:24
00:49:37
00:49:44
00:49:45
00:49:45
00:49:56
00:50:12
00:50:39
00:50:39
00:50:46
00:50:48
00:50:48
00:50:57

C.Pos

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

O.Pos

103
106
107
109
111
112
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
122
125
126
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
137
140
145
147
148
151
152
153
156
157
158
159
160
162
163
164
167
168
170
173
174
175
176
177
178
182
184
185
188
189
190
192

Time Behind
Categ
+00:15:05
+00:15:17
+00:15:23
+00:15:45
+00:16:07
+00:17:25
+00:17:28
+00:17:39
+00:17:42
+00:17:56
+00:18:57
+00:19:00
+00:19:09
+00:19:09
+00:20:05
+00:20:27
+00:20:38
+00:20:41
+00:20:56
+00:20:56
+00:21:06
+00:21:40
+00:21:46
+00:23:50
+00:23:56
+00:24:20
+00:26:02
+00:26:02
+00:26:50
+00:27:10
+00:27:18
+00:27:31
+00:27:37
+00:27:41
+00:27:52
+00:27:55
+00:28:31
+00:28:42
+00:28:42
+00:28:59
+00:29:12
+00:29:42
+00:29:52
+00:30:05
+00:30:12
+00:30:13
+00:30:13
+00:30:24
+00:30:40
+00:31:07
+00:31:07
+00:31:14
+00:31:16
+00:31:16
+00:31:25

Time Behind
Winner
+00:16:31
+00:16:43
+00:16:49
+00:17:11
+00:17:33
+00:18:51
+00:18:54
+00:19:05
+00:19:08
+00:19:22
+00:20:23
+00:20:26
+00:20:35
+00:20:35
+00:21:31
+00:21:53
+00:22:04
+00:22:07
+00:22:22
+00:22:22
+00:22:32
+00:23:06
+00:23:12
+00:25:16
+00:25:22
+00:25:46
+00:27:28
+00:27:28
+00:28:16
+00:28:36
+00:28:44
+00:28:57
+00:29:03
+00:29:07
+00:29:18
+00:29:21
+00:29:57
+00:30:08
+00:30:08
+00:30:25
+00:30:38
+00:31:08
+00:31:18
+00:31:31
+00:31:38
+00:31:39
+00:31:39
+00:31:50
+00:32:06
+00:32:33
+00:32:33
+00:32:40
+00:32:42
+00:32:42
+00:32:51
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Female Open

5km

Category Results

Emer Casey Fun Run 2016

Pos

193
194
195
197
198
199
200
201
202
205
206
207
208
209
212
216
217
218
219
220
221
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
239
240
241
242
243
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
261
262

No

46
99
259
563
562
229
198
234
595
58
195
65
54
478
56
94
68
14
67
532
286
284
245
573
579
577
299
47
100
228
145
183
95
97
593
205
559
10
33
146
19
568
578
576
255
69
194
28

427
103

531
48
44

Name

Brittanee PAULL
Kirsty HARRIS

Rikki PAULL

Sofia ANSONS
Joanna PAUS

Adina MELDER

Deb RAITERI

Alison MACDONALD
Elaine COOPER
Belinda HALLS
Colette MARTIN
Melissa RIGG

Aoife XUEREB
Siobhan OCONNOR
Dee PARLBY

Aileen LEATHER
Megan EDWARDS
Jill EDWARDS
Jessica GRIGG
Maire MCGINLEY
Alannah WIRTH
Clare BUTTERWORTH
Eileen BUTTERWORTH
Rebecca Willis gregg
Ebony MCFAUL
Kathryn Greys

Prue ELLIS

Kerenza BEARD
Sally MASON

Lynda HUNT

Clare CURTIS
Majella CURTIS
Jayde REYNOLDS
Joanne REYNOLDS
Lisa BITO

Sara LEATHER

Una DESMOND
Annette MCKENNA
Michelle DROUGHT
Aoife BERMINGHAM
Sinead PHILLIPS
Mairin WHELAN
Ruth Ross

Gill Thomas

Maree PAULL
Christine BRENNAN
Kerrie BURNETT
Nicky LAMBROGLOU
Chi DANG

Lucy SCANNELL
Linh-Dan DANG
Yolanda SEVERI
Deborah DEMPSEY
Letizia MONDELLO
Julia SEVERI

04/06/2016 3:18:55 PM

Time
00:51:03
00:51:03
00:51:04
00:51:25
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:27
00:51:29
00:51:38
00:52:44
00:53:06
00:53:36
00:54:07
00:54:07
00:54:33
00:55:19
00:56:09
00:56:10
00:56:10
00:56:19
00:57:18
00:57:32
00:57:33
00:57:36
00:57:40
00:57:41
00:57:46
00:57:47
00:57:50
00:57:50
00:57:58
00:57:59
00:58:00
00:58:00
00:58:00
00:58:01
00:58:02
00:58:14
00:58:14
00:58:14
00:58:15
00:58:50
00:58:51
00:58:51
00:59:01
00:59:03
00:59:03
00:59:05
00:59:14
00:59:14
00:59:15
00:59:39
00:59:40
00:59:41
00:59:43

C.Pos

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

O.Pos

193
194
195
197
198
199
200
201
202
205
206
207
208
209
212
216
217
218
219
220
221
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
239
240
241
242
243
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
261
262

Time Behind
Categ
+00:31:31
+00:31:31
+00:31:32
+00:31:53
+00:31:53
+00:31:54
+00:31:55
+00:31:57
+00:32:06
+00:33:12
+00:33:34
+00:34:04
+00:34:35
+00:34:35
+00:35:01
+00:35:47
+00:36:37
+00:36:38
+00:36:38
+00:36:47
+00:37:46
+00:38:00
+00:38:01
+00:38:04
+00:38:08
+00:38:09
+00:38:14
+00:38:15
+00:38:18
+00:38:18
+00:38:26
+00:38:27
+00:38:28
+00:38:28
+00:38:28
+00:38:29
+00:38:30
+00:38:42
+00:38:42
+00:38:42
+00:38:43
+00:39:18
+00:39:19
+00:39:19
+00:39:29
+00:39:31
+00:39:31
+00:39:33
+00:39:42
+00:39:42
+00:39:43
+00:40:07
+00:40:08
+00:40:09
+00:40:11

Time Behind
Winner
+00:32:57
+00:32:57
+00:32:58
+00:33:19
+00:33:19
+00:33:20
+00:33:21
+00:33:23
+00:33:32
+00:34:38
+00:35:00
+00:35:30
+00:36:01
+00:36:01
+00:36:27
+00:37:13
+00:38:03
+00:38:04
+00:38:04
+00:38:13
+00:39:12
+00:39:26
+00:39:27
+00:39:30
+00:39:34
+00:39:35
+00:39:40
+00:39:41
+00:39:44
+00:39:44
+00:39:52
+00:39:53
+00:39:54
+00:39:54
+00:39:54
+00:39:55
+00:39:56
+00:40:08
+00:40:08
+00:40:08
+00:40:09
+00:40:44
+00:40:45
+00:40:45
+00:40:55
+00:40:57
+00:40:57
+00:40:59
+00:41:08
+00:41:08
+00:41:09
+00:41:33
+00:41:34
+00:41:35
+00:41:37
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Female Open

5km

Category Results

Emer Casey Fun Run 2016

Pos

264
267
268
269
270
271
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
282
284
285
287
289
292
293
294
296
299
301

No

575
166
475

169
173
185
288
23
132
85
133
159
188
239
113
60
249
22
16
38
203
297
587

Name

Natalie HOLLOBONE
Jane MCGLOUGHLIN
Kay O'CRROLL
Jenny MARTIN
Donna MACKAY
Catherine IPPOLITO
Ashleigh SINGLETON
Katica EIDIC

Zoe REED

Addison EDWARDS
Cloe LAWTON
Hannah EDWARDS

Kerrie-Anne MCCONVILLE

Simone RUSSELL
Sinead PRITCHARD
Janice TICKNER
Lucinda PAULL
Rhonda SAVINE
Kristy TOURNIER
Rose KIARIE

Joyce THUKU

Laura RAMADGE
Nishi WALLIS
Anusna SCHROEDER

04/06/2016 3:18:55 PM

Time
00:59:47
01:00:32
01:00:32
01:00:48
01:01:08
01:01:08
01:01:22
01:01:45
01:02:15
01:02:16
01:02:20
01:02:20
01:02:32
01:02:42
01:03:46
01:03:51
01:05:36
01:06:29
01:06:51
01:07:34
01:07:34
01:10:23
01:21:05
01:21:24

C.Pos

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

O.Pos

264
267
268
269
270
271
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
282
284
285
287
289
292
293
294
296
299
301

Time Behind
Categ
+00:40:15
+00:41:00
+00:41:00
+00:41:16
+00:41:36
+00:41:36
+00:41:50
+00:42:13
+00:42:43
+00:42:44
+00:42:48
+00:42:48
+00:43:00
+00:43:10
+00:44:14
+00:44:19
+00:46:04
+00:46:57
+00:47:19
+00:48:02
+00:48:02
+00:50:51
+01:01:33
+01:01:52

Time Behind
Winner
+00:41:41
+00:42:26
+00:42:26
+00:42:42
+00:43:02
+00:43:02
+00:43:16
+00:43:39
+00:44:09
+00:44:10
+00:44:14
+00:44:14
+00:44:26
+00:44:36
+00:45:40
+00:45:45
+00:47:30
+00:48:23
+00:48:45
+00:49:28
+00:49:28
+00:52:17
+01:02:59
+01:03:18
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